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“a..  Farmingville to Bellport 32 Miles Flat "Forest, River & Bay" ...
TURN ON AT MI=.0 FORMI TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI
inaville K- Oakleigh Ave
N Rﬁr:ﬁ::;ng;%wlle feMart 0.0 0.2 L Dange?ous Turn 255 04
L Horseblock Road 0.0 0.2 R Old North Ocean Ave 25.9 0.2
R Granny Rd 0.2 3.2 L Traction Blvd 26.1 0.4
X CR83 & Rt 112 L Erince St 26.5 0.6
R |MilRd 3.4 2.4 ecomes Log Rd
L YaphankMiddle IslandRd 5.5 03 R [BuckleyRd 21.1 1.2
R E Main St 58 18 R Blue Point Rd 28.3 2.2
R River Rd 76 97 R Horseblock Road 30.5 1.0
R Victory Ave 103 16 R K-Mart Shopping Center 31.5 0.0
L CR-16 [Old Horse Block Rd] 11.9 0.4
R CR-80 [Montauk Hwy] 12.3 0.3
L Old Stump Rd 12.6 1.5
R Beaver Dam Rd 14.1 11
L S Country Rd 15.2 1.5
L Bellport Ln 16.7 0.0
Deli Stop then
S Bellport Lane to the end 16.7 0.5
Stop at Water
N Bellport Ln 17.2 0.5
L S Country Rd 17.7 2.8
L Roe Ave 20.5 0.1
R Sweezey St 20.6 0.7
L Grove Ave 21.3 1.0
R Smith St 22.3 0.4
L S Ocean Ave 22.7 0.1
R Maiden Ln 22.8 0.1
R Cedar Ave 22.9 0.4
L Laurel St 23.3 0.1
R Clare Rose Blvd/West Ave 23.4 0.9
X Montauk Hwy 24.2
R Lake St 24.3 0.1
L Jennings Ave 24.4 0.6
R Roe Bivd W 25.0 0.0
L N Ocean Ave 25.0 0.5
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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